Ring 1

Premier JWW 24"

2403
2405

Sat
Sat

Premier JWW 20"

Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Ritz, Heidi Warren

2008 Sat Ignite, Sue Rolek
2009 Sat Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
2013 Sat Agape, Kevin Kent
2014 Sat Samson, Sandy Allen
2016 Sat Banner, Gayle Dixon
2018 Sat Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
2020 Sat Wrap, Alan Smith
2024 Sat Dolce, Rusty Planert
2028 Sat Surrey, Tamar Cooney
2033 Sat Aleka, Anne Riba
2035 Sat Sookie, Bob Olson
2037 Sat Ricki, Donna Cordoba
2042 Sat Tori, Caryn Thacker

Premier JWW 16"

1600 Sat Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp
1603 Sat Sassy, Pam Fish

1610 Sat Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
1617 Sat Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn

1619 Sat Amber, Tracy Newman

1677 P Sat Miso, Tamar Cooney

Premier JWW 12"

1211

Sat

Premier JWW 8"

809
816

Sat
Sat

Chase, Rosemary Nero

Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Kash, Pat Sanderson

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2400 M Fri Sun  Joule, Carol Kluka

2401 M Sat Sun Colby, Linda Meisner
2402M Fri Sat Sun Daughtry, Stacey Moore
2403 M Sat Sun Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
2405M Fri Sat Sun Ritz, Heidi Warren

2406 M Fri Sat Sun Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
2407 M Fri Sun Blaze, Steve Pool

2408 M Fri Sat Sun Lottie, Kathy Anderson
2409 M Fri Sat Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
2410 M Fri Sat Sun Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
2411 M Fri Macho, Tina Gradowski
2412 M Sat Nash, Roberta W hitesides
2413 M Sat Sun Ember, Karen Hatley
2414M Fri Sat Sun Jake, Jennifer Warren
2417M  Fri Sat Sun Thunder, Johanna Ammentorp

Ring 1
Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2418 M Fri Sat Sun Terra, Jean Munger
2419 M Fri Sun Ty, Carol Kluka
2420 M Sat Sun
2421 M Fri Sat Sun
2404 E Fri Sat Sun
2425 E Fri Sat Sun
2426 E Sat Sun
2427 E Fri Sat Sun
2428 E Fri Sat Sun

Luka, Linda Meisner
Posh, Stacey Moore
Sly, Anne Riba

Bruin, Kathy Rudolph
Ziggy, Christy Phillips
Cricket, Judie Seyller

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2000M  Fri Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
2001 M  Fri Sat Kizzy, Karen Narta

2002 M Sat Sun Delta, Caryn Thacker
2003 M  Fri Sun  Mackenzie, Larry Schuldt
2004 M Fri Fletch, Katie McCullough
2005M Fri Sat Sun True, Gayle Pluta

2006 M Fri Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
2007 M Fri Kaia, Dana Nelson

2008 M Fri Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

2009 M Sat Sun Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
2010 M Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
2011 M Fri Sun  Kandi, Cathy Fleury

2012M  Fri Sat Sun
2013M  Fri Sat Sun
2014M  Fri Sat Sun
2015M  Fri

2016 M Fri Sat Sun
2018 M Fri Sat Sun
2020 M Fri Sat

Journey, Peggy Covey
Agape, Kevin Kent
Samson, Sandy Allen
Maggie, Anne White
Banner, Gayle Dixon
Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
Wrap, Alan Smith

2021 M Fri Sun Cash, Fred Krueger
2022 M  Fri Sat Sun Oliver, James Hood
2023 M Sun  Giriffin, Lisa Balderstone
2024 M Sat Dolce, Rusty Planert
2025M  Fri Sun Libby, Judith Gemperline
2026 M Fri Sat Sun Rocket, Marietta Huber
2027 M Fri Sun  Phillip, Gabriela Sloan
2028 M Sat Surrey, Tamar Cooney
2029 M Fri Sat AJ, Katie Streeter

2030 M  Fri Sun  Finn, Sarah Rumery
2031 M Fri Sun  Brody, Carol Nightingale

2032 M Fri Sat
2033 M  Fri Sat Sun

Brecken, Kathy Goodell
Aleka, Anne Riba

2034 M Fri Sun  Brie, Leslie Bower
2035M Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Bob Olson
2036 M Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2037 M
2038 M
2039 M
2040 M
2042 M
2048 M
2017 M
2019 E
2046 E
2047 E
2049 E
2050 E
2051 E
2080 MP
2081 MP
2082 MP
2083 MP
2084 MP
2085 MP
2086 MP
2087 MP
2088 MP
2089 MP
2090 MP
2091 MP
2095 EP

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Ricki, Donna Cordoba
Chief, Aimee Schilling
Benny, Andrea Baldwin
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Tori, Caryn Thacker
Zeal, Karen Narta
Reese, Diana Schaefer
Thor, Barbara Palmer
Cole, Karen Schaubel
Frank, Cathy Fleury
Scout, Carol Ronan
Hazel, Karen Hatley
Porter, Tracey Kent
Psych, Cathy Fleury
Maggie, Amy Spaeth
Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
Turner, Gayle Pluta

Bo, Shauna Levesque
Joshua, Sandy Foster
Finn, Cindy Bunker

Styx, Cheryl Peterson
Redford, Peggy Covey
Elvis, Judie Seyller
Ryver, Susan McFarlane
Touche', Cathy Fleury

Dreamer, Conni Fuller

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1605 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1610 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1615 M
1616 M
1617 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp

Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick

Lamb Chop, Paula VonGerichten

Sassy, Pam Fish

Dash, Sue Latz

Kylan, Cheryl Short
Trump, Terry Santelli
Kiko, Amy Ripepi

Link, Tammy Sieburg
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Peaches, Emily Taggart
Cody, Joe Livingston
Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
Secret, Sandy Kucaba
Oakley, Colleen Driscoll

Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1618 M
1619 M
1620 M
1622 M
1623 M
1624 M
1625 M
1626 M
1627 M
1628 M
1629 M
1634 E
1635 E
1633 E
1658 MP
1659 MP
1660 MP
1661 MP
1662 MP
1663 MP
1664 MP
1665 MP
1666 MP
1667 MP
1668 MP
1669 MP
1673 EP

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Amber, Tracy Newman
Canon, John Cassiday
Phil, Patricia Burgess
Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
Sami, Sylvia Krpan

Hailey, Leland Files

Mario, Johanna Ammentorp
J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
Edge, Pam Fish

Lilo, Sarah Rumery

Envy, Fred Krueger

Jinny, Emily Taggart
Maddie, Marion Kasch
Pauli, Janice Booth

Dixie, Cassandra Gugin
Winston, Marietta Huber
Tootles, Hali Bednarz
Skylar, Pat Sanderson
Moon, Allison Shepherd
Scout, David Booth

Marty, Laura Golembiewski
Sierra, Aimee Schilling
Harley, Sarah Rumery
Neo, Sue Rolek

Brigid, Cheryl Moore

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1205 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1211 M
1212 M
1213 M
1214 M
1215 M
1217 M
1216 M

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Mason, Scott Persky
Tammie, Marsha Smunt
Vesta, Pamela Dural

Ace, Aimee Schilling
Caesar, Mary Beth Backstrom
Kenzie, Joe Livingston

Pip, Sally Hooker

Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Scout, Kim Sipple

Rusty, Anita Koss

Chase, Rosemary Nero
Reese, Bill Parrilli

Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
Pixie, Sarah Rumery

Lucy, Brenda Moore
Treasure, Marsha Smunt
McCubbie, Scott Persky



Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1221 E Sun  Macy, Taffy Wille

1222 E Sat Sun Cricket, Mary Ann Christie
1223 E Fri Sat Sun Storm, Nancy Youngen
1241 MP Sun  Glory, Cathy Fleury

1242 MP Sat Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll
1243 MP Sat Sun Bree, Cheryl Short
1244 MP Sun Maggie, Mary Scaletta
1245 MP Fri Sat Alix, Linda Parrilli
1246 MP  Fri Sun Sizzle, Joy Pool

1247 MP Fri Sat Zen, Pamela Dural

Master/Excellent JWW 8"
800 M Fri Sat Sun Kyndal, Pat Sanderson

801 M Fri Ellie, Telah Garwacki

802 M Sat Sun Ember, Cindy Froman

803 M Fri Sat Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
804 M Sat Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
805 M Fri Sat Sun Tess, Ken Smith

806 M Fri Sat Shooter, Kathy Brandt

807 M Fri Sat Sun Taysee, Mary Beth Backstrom
808 M Fri Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson
809 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

810 M Fri Striker, Paula Eytalis

811 M Fri Sat Sun Jett, Linda Raphael

812 M Fri Sat Mint, Maxine Brinker

813 M Fri Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
814 M Sat Sun Bella, Margaret Thiessen
815 M Fri Sat Bean, Susan Chapman
816 M Fri Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson

817 M Fri Adele, Telah Garwacki

821 E Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta

838 MP Sat Sun Roxy, Mary Ann Christie
839MP Fri Sat Tucker, Linda Parrilli

840 MP Sat Sun Libby, Cindy Froman
Master/Excellent JWW 4"

400 MP  Fri Sat Sage, Maxine Brinker

402 MP Sat Sun Mia, Margaret Thiessen
403 MP Sat Ananda, Supavee Janlekha
404 MIP Sat Jasmine, Mary Beth Backstrom
405 MP Sat Sun Payton, Allen Oshinski

406 MP Sun Margaret, Theresa Kotecki
407 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury

Master/Excellent Std 24"
2400 M Fri Sun Joule, Carol Kluka

2401 M Sat Sun Colby, Linda Meisner
2402M Fri Sat Sun Daughtry, Stacey Moore

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

that may not have been received yet.

Page 3 of 6 Northwest Obedience Club, Inc. of Suburban Chicago

Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2403 M Sat Sun Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
2404M  Fri Sat Sun Sly, Anne Riba
2405M Fri Sat Sun Ritz, Heidi Warren
2406 M Fri Sat Sun Cooper, Bruce Bahcall

2407M  Fri Sun Blaze, Steve Pool

2408 M Fri Sat Sun Lottie, Kathy Anderson
2409 M  Fri Sat Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
2410 M  Fri Sat Sun Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
2411 M Fri Macho, Tina Gradowski
2413 M Sat Sun Ember, Karen Hatley

2414 M  Fri Sat Sun Jake, Jennifer Warren
2417M  Fri Sat Sun Thunder, Johanna Ammentorp
2418 M Fri Sat Sun Terra, Jean Munger

2419 M Fri Sun Ty, Carol Kluka

2420 M Sat Sun Luka, Linda Meisner

2421 M Fri Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore

2412 E Sat Nash, Roberta Whitesides
2425 E Sat Sun Bruin, Kathy Rudolph
2426 E Sat Sun Ziggy, Christy Phillips

2427E  Fri Sat Sun Cricket, Judie Seyller

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2000M  Fri Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
2001 M  Fri Sat Kizzy, Karen Narta

2002 M Sat Sun Delta, Caryn Thacker
2003 M  Fri Sun  Mackenzie, Larry Schuldt
2004 M Fri Fletch, Katie McCullough
2005M Fri Sat Sun True, Gayle Pluta

2006 M Fri Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
2007 M Fri Kaia, Dana Nelson

2008 M Fri Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

2009 M Sat Sun Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
2010 M Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
2011 M Fri Sun  Kandi, Cathy Fleury

2012M  Fri Sat Sun Journey, Peggy Covey
2013M  Fri Sat Sun Agape, Kevin Kent
2014M Fri Sat Sun Samson, Sandy Allen

2015M  Fri Maggie, Anne White
2016 M Fri Sat Sun Banner, Gayle Dixon
2017M  Fri Sat Reese, Diana Schaefer

2018 M Fri Sat Sun Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
2019 M  Fri Sat Sun Thor, Barbara Palmer

2020 M Fri Sat Wrap, Alan Smith

2021 M Fri Sun Cash, Fred Krueger
2022 M  Fri Sat Sun Oliver, James Hood
2023 M Sun  Giriffin, Lisa Balderstone



Ring 1 Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20" Master/Excellent Std 16"

2025M  Fri Sun  Libby, Judith Gemperline 1605 M Sat Sun Kylan, Cheryl Short

2026 M Fri Sat Sun Rocket, Marietta Huber 1606 M  Fri Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
2027 M Sun  Phillip, Gabriela Sloan 1607M Fri Sat Sun Kiko, Amy Ripepi

2029 M  Fri Sat AJ, Katie Streeter 1608 M Sat Sun Link, Tammy Sieburg
2030 M Fri Sun  Finn, Sarah Rumery 1609 M Sat Sun Madison, Hali Bednarz
2031 M Fri Sun  Brody, Carol Nightingale 1610M  Fri Sat Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
2032 M  Fri Sat Brecken, Kathy Goodell 1611 M  Fri Sat Sun Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
2033M Fri Sat Sun Aleka, Anne Riba 1612M  Fri Sat Sun Peaches, Emily Taggart
2034 M  Fri Sun  Brie, Leslie Bower 1613M  Fri Sat Sun Cody, Joe Livingston
2035M Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Bob Olson 1614 M Fri Sat Sun Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
2036 M Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker 1615M  Fri Sat Secret, Sandy Kucaba
2037 M  Fri Sat Ricki, Donna Cordoba 1616 M Fri Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
2038 M  Fri Sat Sun Chief, Aimee Schilling 1617M  Fri Sat Sun Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
2039 M Sat Sun Benny, Andrea Baldwin 1618 M Fri Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
2040 M Fri Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski 1619 M  Fri Sat Sun Amber, Tracy Newman
2042 M Sat Sun Tori, Caryn Thacker 1620M Fri Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
2028 M Sat Surrey, Tamar Cooney 1622 M  Fri Sat Sun Phil, Patricia Burgess
2024 E Sat Dolce, Rusty Planert 1623 M  Fri Sat Sun Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
2027 E Fri Phillip, Gabriela Sloan 1624 M  Fri Sat Sun Sami, Sylvia Krpan

2041 E Fri Sat Sun Lyric, Kevin Kent 1625 M Fri Hailey, Leland Files

2046 E  Fri Sat Cole, Karen Schaubel 1626 M Fri Sat Sun Mario, Johanna Ammentorp
2047 E Sun  Frank, Cathy Fleury 1627 M  Fri Sat Sun J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
2048E  Fri Sat Zeal, Karen Narta 1628 M Fri Sat Sun Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
2049 E Fri Sat Sun Scout, Carol Ronan 1629 M Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish

2050 E Sat Sun Hazel, Karen Hatley 1634 E Sun  Lilo, Sarah Rumery

2051 E  Fri Sat Sun Porter, Tracey Kent 1633E  Fri Jinny, Emily Taggart
2080 MP  Fri Sun  Psych, Cathy Fleury 1658 MP  Fri Maddie, Marion Kasch
2081 MP Fri Sat Sun Maggie, Amy Spaeth 1659 MP  Fri Sun  Pauli, Janice Booth

2082 MP Sat Sun Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy 1660 MP Sun Dixie, Cassandra Gugin
2083 MP Fri Sun  Turner, Gayle Pluta 1661 MP Fri Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
2084 MP Fri Sat Sun Bo, Shauna Levesque 1662 MP Sat Tootles, Hali Bednarz
2085 MP Fri Joshua, Sandy Foster 1663 MP Fri Sun  Skylar, Pat Sanderson
2087 MP Fri Sat Sun Styx, Cheryl Peterson 1665 MP  Fri Sun  Scout, David Booth

2088 MP Fri Sat Sun Redford, Peggy Covey 1666 MP Sun  Marty, Laura Golembiewski
2089 MP Fri Sat Sun Elvis, Judie Seyller 1667 MP Fri Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
2090 MP  Fri Ryver, Susan McFarlane 1668 MP Fri Sun  Harley, Sarah Rumery
2091 MP Fri Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury 1669 MP Sat Sun Neo, Sue Rolek

2086 EP Sun  Finn, Cindy Bunker 1664 EP Fri Moon, Allison Shepherd
2095 EP Sat Dreamer, Conni Fuller 1673 EP Fri Sat Sun Brigid, Cheryl Moore
Master/Excellent Std 16" Master/Excellent Std 12"

1600 M Fri Sat Sun Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp 1200M  Fri Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky
1601 M  Fri Sat Sun Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick 1201 M Fri Sat Sun Tammie, Marsha Smunt
1602M Fri Sat Sun Lamb Chop, Paula VonGerichten 1202M Fri Sat Sun Vesta, Pamela Dural
1603M Fri Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish 1203 M Sat Ace, Aimee Schilling
1604 M Fri Sat Sun Dash, Sue Latz 1204M Fri Sat Sun Caesar, Mary Beth Backstrom

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1 Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 12" Master/Excellent Std 4" (cont)
1205M Fri Sat Sun Kenzie, Joe Livingston 400 MP  Fri Sat Sage, Maxine Brinker
1206 M Sun  Pip, Sally Hooker 402 MP Sat Sun Mia, Margaret Thiessen
1207M  Fri Sat Sun Aleena, Supavee Janlekha 405 MP Sat Sun Payton, Allen Oshinski
1208 M Fri Scout, Kim Sipple 406 MP Sun Margaret, Theresa Kotecki
1211 M Fri Sat Chase, Rosemary Nero 407 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury
1212 M Sat Reese, Bill Parrilli Premier Std 24"
1213M  Fri Sat Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel 2404 Fri Sly, Anne Riba
1214 M Sun  Pixie, Sarah Rumery 2405 Fri Ritz, Heidi Warren
1215 M Sat Sun Lucy, Brenda Moore . "
_ Y _ Premier Std 20
1216 M Fri Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky 2004 Fri Fletch, Katie McCullough
1217M  Fri Sat Sun Treasure, Marsha Smunt 2006 Fri Kite, Margaret Barton
1209 E  Fri Sat Rusty, Anita Koss 2008 Fri Ignite, Sue Rolek
1221 E Sun  Macy, Taffy Wille 2013 Fri Agape, Kevin Kent
1222 E Sat Sun Cricket, Mary Ann Christie 2014 Fri Samson, Sandy Allen
1223E  Fri Sat Sun Storm, Nancy Youngen 2016 Fri Banner, Gayle Dixon
1241 MP Sun  Glory, Cathy Fleury 2018  Fri Jada, Lynn Van Vieet
1242 MP Sat Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll 2020 Fri Wrap, Alan Smith
1243 MP Sat Sun Bree, Cheryl Short 2033 Fri Aleka, Anne Riba
1245 MP Fri Sat Alix, Linda Parrilli 2035 Eri Sookie, Bob Olson
1246 MP Fri Sun  Sizzle, Joy Pool 2037 Fri Ricki, Donna Cordoba
1247 MP Fri Sat Zen, Pamela Dural S
Premier 16"
1244 EP Sun  Maggie, Mary Scaletta emie _td 6 )
1600 Fri Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp
Master/Excellent Std 8" 1610 Fri Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
800 M Fri Sat Sun Kyndal, Pat Sanderson 1617 Fri Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
801 M Fri Ellie, Telah Garwacki 1619 Fri Amber, Tracy Newman
802 M Sat Sun Ember, Cindy Froman .
803 M Fri Sat Roscoe, Susan McFarlane Premier S_td 12
1211 Fri Chase, Rosemary Nero
804 M Sat Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
805M  Fri Sat Sun Tess, Ken Smith Premier Std 8
. 808 Fri Kermit, Dick Sanderson
806 M Fri Sat Shooter, Kathy Brandt
. 809 Fri Gigolo, Mary Doyle
807 M Fri Sat Sun Taysee, Mary Beth Backstrom
) N 815 Fri Bean, Susan Chapman
808 M Fri Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson
. . 816 Fri Kash, Pat Sanderson
809 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle
810M Fri Striker, Paula Eytalis Open Std 24"
811 M Fri Sat Sun Jett, Linda Raphael 2428 Fri Sat Sun Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
813 M Fri Sun  Daisy, Laura Donaldson 2435 Fri Sat Sun Gabby, Kathy Anderson
814 M Sat Sun Bella, Margaret Thiessen 2436 Fri Sun  Ruby, Alisa Healy
815 M Fri Sat Bean, Susan Chapman Open Std 20"
816 M Fri Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson 2058 Sat Sun Aliyah, Sherri Walker
812E Fri Sat Mint, Maxine Brinker 2060 Fri Sat Sun Tarax, Pablo Llamas
817 E Fri Adele, Telah Garwacki 2061 Fri Sat Sun Deli, Gayle Dixon
821 E Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta 2062 Fri Sat Mona, Sandy Lewandowski
838 MP Sat Sun  Roxy, Mary Ann Christie 2063 Fri Sat Tempo, Dana Nelson
839MP Fri Sat Tucker, Linda Parrilli 20102P Sun  Ferris, Christine Ream
840 MP Sat Sun Libby, Cindy Froman

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Open Std 16"

1635 Fri Sun
1642 Sat Sun
1643 Sat Sun
1644 Sun

1651 Fri Sat

Open Std 12"
1230 Sat Sun
1234 Sat Sun

Novice Std 24"
2440B  Fri Sat

2441 B  Fri Sat Sun
2442B Fri Sat Sun

Novice Std 20"

2059 B Sun
2068 B Sat

2069B  Fri Sat Sun
2075 A Sat Sun
2076 A Fri Sat

20106 P Fri Sun
20107 P Sun

Novice Std 16"
1648 B Sun

1649 B Fri Sun
1650 B  Fri Sat Sun
1684P  Fri Sat

1685 P Sat

1686 P Fri

Novice Std 8"

853 P Fri

Open JWW 24"
2435 Fri Sat Sun
Open JWW 20"
2041 Fri Sat Sun
2059 Sun

2060 Fri Sat Sun
2061 Fri Sat Sun

20102 P Sun
Open JWW 16"

1642 Sat Sun
1643 Sat Sun
1644 Sun
Open JWW 12"

1230 Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Envy, Fred Krueger
Poppy, Emily Taggart
Dieter, Ruth Wedekind
Edith, Kelli Nowak

Avery, Denise Schiele

Kenna, Angie Froman

Badger, Leland Files

Hershey, Patricia Beckstrom
Lucy, Cathy Lapi
Badges, Carla Ogert

Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Chloe, Nancy Gadd

Trip, Carol Nightingale
Piper, Carla Baker

QOdin, Arlene Larsen

Aiden, Larry Schuldt

Rebel, Kim Bobka

Nisse, Heidi Nelson
Jet, Joy Pool

Moiji, Amy Ripepi
Shooter, Penny Kurz
Faith, Nancy Gadd

Kami, Carolyn Shere

Luna, Janis McKoski

Gabby, Kathy Anderson

Lyric, Kevin Kent

Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Tarax, Pablo Llamas

Deli, Gayle Dixon

Ferris, Christine Ream

Poppy, Emily Taggart
Dieter, Ruth Wedekind
Edith, Kelli Nowak

Kenna, Angie Froman

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Novice JWW 24"
2436 B Fri Sun

2440B  Fri Sat
2441 B  Fri Sat Sun
2442B  Fri Sat Sun

Novice JWW 20"
2058 B Sat Sun

2062B  Fri Sat
2063 B  Fri Sat

2067 B  Fri Sun
2068 B Fri Sun
2069B  Fri Sat Sun
2075 A Sat Sun
2076 A Fri Sat

20106 P Fri Sun
20107 P Sun

Novice JWW 16"
1648 B Sun

1649B  Fri Sun
1650 B  Fri Sat Sun
1651 B  Fri Sat
1684P  Fri Sat
1685P  Fri Sun
1686 P  Fri Sun

Novice JWW 12"

1234 B Sat Sun
Novice JWW 8"
831 B Sun
853 P Fri

Ruby, Alisa Healy

Hershey, Patricia Beckstrom
Lucy, Cathy Lapi

Badges, Carla Ogert

Aliyah, Sherri Walker
Mona, Sandy Lewandowski
Tempo, Dana Nelson
Trouble, Amy Gadd

Chloe, Nancy Gadd

Trip, Carol Nightingale
Piper, Carla Baker

QOdin, Arlene Larsen

Aiden, Larry Schuldt
Rebel, Kim Bobka

Nisse, Heidi Nelson
Jet, Joy Pool

Moiji, Amy Ripepi
Avery, Denise Schiele
Shooter, Penny Kurz
Faith, Nancy Gadd

Kami, Carolyn Shere

Badger, Leland Files

Nora, Shell Lewis

Luna, Janis McKoski



